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Income Annuity Survey Details

Name John Smith

Birth Date February 2, 1943
Sex Male

Annuity Type Single Life

Fund Type Non-registered

Guarantee Type Guaranteed for life
Guarantee Period |10 Years

Premium $100,000.00
Purchase Date October 15, 2017
Payment Frequency Monthly

Income Start Date |November 15, 2017

. . A Monthly
Financial Institution

La Capitale

Sun Life Assurance Company of Canada
Desjardins Financial Security

RBC Life Insurance Company

Empire Life

Great-West Life

Canada Life

Equitable Life

BMO Insurance

Manulife Investments

$672.46
$664.26
$660.42
$657.14
$649.34
$635.74
$635.74
$625.87
$620.26
$568.29

Contact: Ivon T Hughes
Phone: 514-842-9001
Toll Free: 877-842-3863
Email: info @trustco.ca
Web: lifeannuities.com

Monthly
Taxable
Portion

$107.98
$101.19
$95.94
$92.66
$70.81
$72.67
$72.67
$61.39
$56.46
$5.22

Prepared by:  IVON T HUGHES




