LifeAnnuities.com



Contact: Ivon T Hughes Phone: 514-842-9001 Toll Free: 877-842-3863 Email: info@trustco.ca Web: lifeannuities.com

Income Annuity Survey Details		
Name	John Smith	
Birth Date	February 2, 1943	
Sex	Male	
Annuity Type	Single Life	
Fund Type	Non-registered	
Guarantee Type	Guaranteed for life	
Guarantee Period	10 Years	
Premium	\$100,000.00	
Purchase Date	October 15, 2017	
Payment Frequency	Monthly	
Income Start Date	November 15, 2017	

Financial Institution	Monthly Income	Monthly Taxable Portion
La Capitale	\$672.46	\$107.98
Sun Life Assurance Company of Canada	\$664.26	\$101.19
Desjardins Financial Security	\$660.42	\$95.94
RBC Life Insurance Company	\$657.14	\$92.66
Empire Life	\$649.34	\$70.81
Great-West Life	\$635.74	\$72.67
Canada Life	\$635.74	\$72.67
Equitable Life	\$625.87	\$61.39
BMO Insurance	\$620.26	\$56.46
Manulife Investments	\$568.29	\$5.22

Prepared by: IVON T HUGHES